Ring 1

Premier Std 24C"
2500 Fri

2501 Fri Sat

Premier Std 24"

2403 Sat
2405 Fri Sat Sun
2415 Sat
2416 Sat Sun
2421 Sun

Premier Std 20"
2002 Fri Sat

2003 Sat
2005 Sun
2006 Fri Sat
2007 Sat Sun
2013 Sat
2016 Sun

2017 Fri Sat
2021 Fri Sat Sun

2024 Sat
2027 Fri

2031 Sat
2034 Fri Sat
2039 Sat
2041 Fri Sat Sun
2043 Fri

2044 Fri Sat
2048 Sat
2050 Fri Sat Sun
2053 Sat

2055 Fri Sat
2057 Fri Sat Sun
2099 P Sat Sun

Premier Std 16"

1605 Sat

1606 Fri

1608 Sat Sun
1610 Fri Sat

1612 Sat

1617 Sun
1622 Fri

1656 P Sat

1674 P Sat

Premier Std 12"
1203 Sun

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Vex, Lisa Woodside

Peyote, Mary Cheney

Wheelie, Tamara Fanter
Scram, Renee White
Ritz, Heidi Warren
Creek, Ashlee Trotter

Oak, Karen Claypool

Blue, Nancy Torosian
Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau
Kestrel, JOAnn Bergquist
Essie, Pat Szkwarko
Hogan, Anne Lindsley
Punch, Kim Mroczenski
Kite, Margaret Barton
Fletch, Katie McCullough
Zena, Taney Vyskocil
Surrey, Tamar Cooney
Ellie, Kim Licthenberger
Stewie, Beth Watkins
Annie, Carol Ely

Pip, Peggy Martire

Little Sparkle, Tawni Burknap

Cricket, Marilyn Bialas
Jesse, Christine Ballenger
Pippa, Janet Wood

Cajun, Louis Moeckler
Tori, Caryn Thacker
Wesley, Nancy Torosian
Zero, Tamey Yokas

Jet, Amanda Cobb

Jeepers, Kim Kohls
Shiver, Kathryn Kress
Java, Cindy McElligott
Spur, Mary Cheney
Harper, Debbie Constant
Dixie, Jennifer Sumpter
Maisie, Steve Cannon
P.J., Mark Mroczenski

Miso, Tamar Cooney

Eddie, Ming-Hui Klix

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Premier Std 12"
1207 Sat Sun
1211 Fri Sun
1214 Fri Sat Sun
1220 Fri Sun

Premier Std 8"

800 Fri Sat

801 Fri Sat

807 Sat

810 Sat

815 Sat

840 P Fri

T2B 24C"

2500 Fri

T2B 24"

2402 Sat Sun
2406 Sun
2409 Sat Sun
2411 Fri Sat
2413 Sat
2415 Fri

2416 Sat Sun
2417 Fri Sat Sun
2419 Fri Sun
2421 Fri

2427 Fri Sat Sun
2429 Sat Sun
2437 Sat Sun
2438 Sun
T2B 20"

2006 Fri Sat
2008 Fri

2012 Sun
2019 Fri Sat
2022 Fri

2025 Fri Sat Sun
2028 Fri

2034 Fri Sat
2036 Fri Sat Sun

2038 Sat
2049 Fri

2058 Fri Sat
2064 Fri

2065 Fri Sat Sun
2079 Fri Sun

Quinn, Cheryl Sheridan
Cait, Linda Jackson
Chase, Rosemary Nero
TJ, Debbie Tabor

Finnick, Jennifer Panattoni
Kash, Pat Sanderson
Kermit, Dick Sanderson
Ryot, Beth Rogers

Gigolo, Mary Doyle

Rowdy, Jennifer Panattoni

Vex, Lisa Woodside

Cooper, Bruce Bahcall
Sultry, John Pittman
Macho, Tina Gradowski
Treue, Nancy Pritz
Cooper, Helen Baloun
Ritz, Heidi Warren
Creek, Ashlee Trotter
Lennon, Dianne Allen
Jest, Tina Fields

Oak, Karen Claypool
Pongo, Phil Nuger
Stevee, Bruce Bahcall
Titan, Tom Rezmer
Orchid, John Pittman

Essie, Pat Szkwarko
BZ, Michelle Riccelli
Max, Elaine Nickels
Skeeter, John Kinney
Fiona, Teresa Orman
Rocket, Marietta Huber
Zoe, Micki Reinhardt
Annie, Carol Ely

JP, Annette Narel
Frankie, Julie Wencloff
Quinn, Betty Smith
Rumble, Pat Szkwarko
Scorch, Wilbert Steiner
Rain, Sheryl Henry
Rhythm, Marilyn Bialas



Ring 1

T2B 20"
2085 Fri
2101P  Fii
T2B 16"
1604 Fri
1605

1606 Fri
1609 Fri
1613 Fri
1621 Fri
1624 Fri
1629

1641

1653P  Fri
1661P  Fri
1662P  Fri
T2B 12"
1202 Fri
1207

1208

1209 Fri
1210 Fri
1215

1245P  Fri
1253 P

T2B 8"
800 Fri
801

802

807 Fri
812

816 Fri

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Rookie, Debbie Hegg

Jamie, Alison Rush

Kiko, Amy Ripepi
Jeepers, Kim Kohls
Shiver, Kathryn Kress
Katie, Sue Ellen Cassiday
Sinner, Marilyn Paker

Canon, John Cassiday

Wicked, Johanna Ammentorp

Giaque, Ellen Miller
Edith, Kelli Nowak
Kelly, Bill Staub
Skylar, Pat Sanderson
Scout, David Booth

Rico Suave, David Ore
Quinn, Cheryl Sheridan
Scout, Kim Sipple
Herbie, Donna Nuger
Turbie, Linda Borchers
Riot, Jim Payne
Watson, Kirsten Ahlen

Biscuit, Anne Baker

Finnick, Jennifer Panattoni
Kash, Pat Sanderson

T. Binx, Barb Scanlan
Kermit, Dick Sanderson
Roscoe, Susan McFarlane

Kyndal, Pat Sanderson

Master/Excellent Std 24C"

2500 M Fri
2501 M Fri

Sat

Vex, Lisa Woodside

Peyote, Mary Cheney

Master/Excellent Std 24"

2400 M Fri
2401 M Fri
2402 M
2403 M Fri
2404 M Fri
2405M  Fri
2406 M
2407 M
2408 M

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Ty, Carol Kluka
Daughtry, Stacey Moore
Cooper, Bruce Bahcall

Wheelie, Tamara Fanter

Thunder, Johanna Ammentorp

Scram, Renee White
Sultry, John Pittman
Sheldon, Mary Beth Wajda

Roxie, Lise Mason

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 24"

2409 M
2410 M
2411 M
2412 M
2413 M
2414 M
2415 M
2416 M
2417 M
2418 M
2419 M
2420 M
2421 M
2422 M
2423 M
2427 E

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Macho, Tina Gradowski
Cool, Pam Juliano
Treue, Nancy Pritz

Zip!, Heather Mengarelli
Cooper, Helen Baloun
Thunder, Shirley Streich
Ritz, Heidi Warren
Creek, Ashlee Trotter
Lennon, Dianne Allen
Ketch, Robin Comp-Zelles
Jest, Tina Fields

Faye, Kim Trzcinski
Oak, Karen Claypool
Joule, Carol Kluka
Posh, Stacey Moore

Pongo, Phil Nuger

Master/Excellent Std 20"

2000 M
2001 M
2002 M
2003 M
2004 M
2005 M
2006 M
2007 M
2008 M
2009 M
2010 M
2011 M
2012 M
2013 M
2014 M
2015 M
2016 M
2017 M
2018 M
2019 M
2020 M
2021 M
2022 M
2023 M
2024 M
2025 M
2026 M
2027 M

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Delta, Caryn Thacker
Mandy, Theresa Przybylski
Blue, Nancy Torosian
Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau
Focus, Tamey Yokas
Kestrel, JOAnn Bergquist
Essie, Pat Szkwarko
Hogan, Anne Lindsley

BZ, Michelle Riccelli
Brady, Karen Scobbie
Jada, Lynn Van Vleet
Bling, Lise Mason

Max, Elaine Nickels
Punch, Kim Mroczenski
Drama, Tamara Fanter
Treasure, Sandy Heimberg
Kite, Margaret Barton
Fletch, Katie McCullough
Phillip, Gabriela Sloan
Skeeter, John Kinney

KD, Stefanie Cravens
Zena, Taney Vyskocil
Fiona, Teresa Orman
Player, Dana Pike

Surrey, Tamar Cooney
Rocket, Marietta Huber
Trick, Ellen Lifson

Ellie, Kim Licthenberger



Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 20"

2028 M Fri Zoe, Micki Reinhardt
2029 M Fri Sat Sun Lexi, Sheryl Henry
2031 M Sat Stewie, Beth Watkins
2032M  Fri Sat Riley, Susie Gistenson
2033 M Sun  Pink, Todd Whitney
2034 M Fri Sat Annie, Carol Ely

2035 M Sat Sun Helix, Deborah Hanson

2036 M Fri Sat Sun JP, Annette Narel
2037M  Fri Sat Sun Maggie, Anne White

2039 M Sat Sun Pip, Peggy Martire

2040 M Fri Sun  Sky, Peggy Lurz

2041 M Fri Sat Sun Little Sparkle, Tawni Burknap
2042 M Fri Sun Cash, Fred Krueger

2043 M Fri Sun  Cricket, Marilyn Bialas

2044M Fri Sat Sun Jesse, Christine Ballenger
2045M Fri Sat Sun Spike, Carolyn Hesse

2046 M Fri Sat Tear'n, Robin Comp-Zelles
2047 M Fri Sun Libby, Judith Gemperline
2048 M Sat Pippa, Janet Wood

2049 M Fri Sat Sun Quinn, Betty Smith
2050 M Fri Sat Sun Cajun, Louis Moeckler

2052 M Fri Sat Z, Robert Weber

2053 M Sat Tori, Caryn Thacker

2054 M Fri Sun  Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
2055M  Fri Sat Wesley, Nancy Torosian
2056 M Sat Sun Tess, Mary Jane Rougeau
2057 M Fri Sat Sun Zero, Tamey Yokas
2030E  Fri Sat Livy, Shelly Gordon

2038 E Sat Frankie, Julie Wencloff
2051 E  Fri Sat Spice, Marissa Groen
2062 E Sat Sun Be-A-Tris, Dana George
2063 E  Fri Sat Frisco, Ninette Sandefur
2065E Fri Sat Sun Rain, Sheryl Henry

2067 E  Fri Sun Brazen, Roberta Whitesides
2061 E Sat Sun CRISPR, Deborah Hanson
2097 MP  Fri Satori, Kathryn Kress
2098 MP Sat Yankee, Kim Kohls

2099 MP Sat Sun Jet, Amanda Cobb

2100 MP  Fri Sun Wedge, Nancy Lee

2101 MP Fri Sat Sun Jamie, Alison Rush

2106 EP  Fri Sun  Sugar, Donna Angeleri

Master/Excellent Std 16"
1600 M Fri Sat Sun Mario, Johanna Ammentorp

1602M  Fri Sun  Chip, Colleen Dressler
1603 M  Fri Sat Rok, Dana Pike

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1
Master/Excellent Std 16"

1604 M  Fri Sun  Kiko, Amy Ripepi

1605 M Sat Jeepers, Kim Kohls

1606 M Fri Shiver, Kathryn Kress
1607 M Sat Sun Oakley, Colleen Driscoll
1608 M Sat Sun Java, Cindy McElligott
1609 M Fri Sat Sun Katie, Sue Ellen Cassiday
1610 M Fri Sat Spur, Mary Cheney

1611 M Sun  Madison, Hali Bednarz
1612 M Sat Sun Harper, Debbie Constant
1613M  Fri Sat Sun Sinner, Marilyn Paker
1614 M Sun Rev, Mary Beth Wajda
1615 M Sat Sun Vinny, Ron Bolin

1616 M Sat Sun Trump, Terry Santelli
1617 M Sat Sun Dixie, Jennifer Sumpter
1618 M Fri Sat Sun Sami, Sylvia Krpan

1619 M  Fri Link, Tammy Sieburg
1620 M Sat Sun Lark, Heather Green
1621 M  Fri Sat Sun Canon, John Cassiday
1622 M Fri Maisie, Steve Cannon
1623 M Sun Lexi, Susan Trigourea
1624 M Fri Sat Sun Wicked, Johanna Ammentorp
1625 M Sat Sun Dash, Borys Jarymowycz
1629 E Sat Sun Giaque, Ellen Miller
1630 E Sat Bliss, Michelle Kolb

1631 E Fri Bryn, Gayle Silberhorn

1653 MP Fri Sat Sun Kelly, Bill Staub

1654 MP Fri Sat Sun Winston, Marietta Huber
1655 MP Fri Sat Kimi, Kevin Grudem
1656 MP Sat Sun P.J., Mark Mroczenski
1657 MP Sat Sun Maddie, Marion Kasch
1658 MP Fri Sat Storm, Cindy Martin
1659 MP  Fri Sun  Pauli, Janice Booth
1660 MP Sat Sun Sierra, Aimee Schilling
1661 MP Fri Sun  Skylar, Pat Sanderson
1662 MP  Fri Sun  Scout, David Booth
1663 MP Sun  Tootles, Hali Bednarz
1664 MP Fri Sat Swindle, Dana Pike
1665 MP Fri Sat Hidee, Lee Melka
1666 MP Sat Comet, Maria Weber
1667 MP Sat Sun Kahlua, Erin Rezmer

Master/Excellent Std 12"

1200 M Sat Sun  Streak, Debbie Tabor
1201 M Fri Sat McCubbie, Scott Persky
1202M Fri Sat Sun Rico Suave, David Ore
1203 M  Fri Sun  Eddie, Ming-Hui Klix



Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 12"

1204 M
1205 M
1206 M
1207 M
1208 M
1209 M
1210 M
1211 M
1212 M
1213 M
1214 M
1215 M
1216 M
1218 M
1219 M
1220 M
1221 M
1217 E
1225 E
1226 E
1242 MP
1243 MP
1244 MP
1245 MP
1246 MP
1247 MP
1248 MP
1249 MP

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Vesta, Pamela Dural
Chance, Brenda Coffield
Snickers, Irene Meyer
Quinn, Cheryl Sheridan
Scout, Kim Sipple

Herbie, Donna Nuger
Turbie, Linda Borchers
Cait, Linda Jackson

Flurry, Debbie Tabor
Reese, Bill Parrilli

Chase, Rosemary Nero
Riot, Jim Payne

Aleena, Supavee Janlekha
Ace, Aimee Schilling
Gromit, Susan Clingenpeel
TJ, Debbie Tabor

Mason, Scott Persky
Gracie, Kevin Wyderka
Levi, Nancy Forrester
Scout, Scott Gibson
Bailey, Heidi Nelson
Libby, Andrew Ansenberger
Zen, Pamela Dural
Watson, Kirsten Ahlen
Brooke, Debbie Constant
Alix, Linda Parrilli

Chai, Cindy McElligott

Lexie, Colleen Dressler

Master/Excellent Std 8"

800 M
801 M
803 M
804 M
805 M
806 M
807 M
808 M
809 M
810 M
811 M
812 M
813 M
814 M
815 M
816 M

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Finnick, Jennifer Panattoni
Kash, Pat Sanderson
Ruby, Mary Doyle

Jett, Linda Raphael
Tonka, Pam Juliano

Minx, Amy Wukotich
Kermit, Dick Sanderson
Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
Sizzle, Jennifer Graves
Ryot, Beth Rogers

Daisy, Laura Donaldson
Roscoe, Susan McFarlane
Adidas, Jodi Zandstra
Cali, Annie Gerdzunas
Gigolo, Mary Doyle
Kyndal, Pat Sanderson

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 8"

838 MP Sat
839MP Fri Sat Sun
840 MP Fri Sat

Tucker, Linda Parrilli
Gracie, Brenda Coffield

Rowdy, Jennifer Panattoni

Master/Excellent Std 4"

401 MP Sat Sun
405EP  Fri Sun
Open Std 24"

2428 Sat Sun
2429 Sat Sun
2436 Sun
Open Std 20"

2066 Fri

2075 Fri Sat
2077 Fri Sat

2078 Sat Sun
2079 Fri Sun
2080 Fri

Open Std 16"

1601 Sat Sun
1632 Fri Sun
1633 Sat Sun
1640 Fri Sat

1641 Sun
1642 Fri Sat Sun
1678 P Sat

1679 P Sat Sun
Open Std 12"

1260 P Sun

Novice Std 24"

2437 B Sat Sun
2444 A Sun
2445 A Sat Sun

Novice Std 20"

2064B  Fri
2073 B Fri Sun
2074 B Fri Sun

2085B  Fri Sat
2086 B Fri Sat

2087 B Sat
2088B  Fri

2089B  Fri Sun
2093 A Sun

2107P  Fri Sat

Emme, Beth Rogers

Sailor, Patricia Frost

Halo, Susan Spinhirne
Stevee, Bruce Bahcall

Dawn, Shirley Streich

Rose, Ronald McGrath
Stanley, Susan Mengel
Aspen, Ninette Sandefur
Trig, Katie Grunow
Rhythm, Marilyn Bialas
Drifter, Cindy Martin

Octane, Borys Jarymowycz
Envy, Fred Krueger

Baco, Heather Green

Roo, Marissa Groen

Edith, Kelli Nowak

Avery, Denise Schiele
Takoda, Michelle Kolb

Cooper, Joanne Hudak

Lacey, Susan Trigourea

Titan, Tom Rezmer
Shelby, Laura Ried|
Inga, Esther Trueblood

Scorch, Wilbert Steiner
Glitch, Missi Roland
Andiamo, Douglas Freymann
Rookie, Debbie Hegg

Tazer, Jessica Buchholz
Pippa, Karen Scobbie

Ana, Pam Schiazzano
Syphon, Missi Roland
Addie, Scott Beitzel

Jemma, Judy Morganti



Ring 1

Novice Std 16"

1646 B

Fri

Novice Std 8"

834 A
Ring 2

Premier JWW 24C"

2500
2501

Fri
Fri

Sat

Sun

Sun

Premier JWW 24"

2403
2405
2415
2416
2421

Fri
Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Premier JWW 20"

2002
2003
2005
2007
2013
2016
2017
2021
2024
2027
2028
2034
2039
2041
2043
2044
2048
2050
2053
2055
2057
2099 P

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Premier JWW 16"

1605
1606
1608
1610
1612
1617
1622

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Fri

Fri

Fri

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sun

Sun

Moji, Amy Ripepi

Talulla, Jillian Dirks

Vex, Lisa Woodside

Peyote, Mary Cheney

Wheelie, Tamara Fanter
Scram, Renee White
Ritz, Heidi Warren
Creek, Ashlee Trotter

Oak, Karen Claypool

Blue, Nancy Torosian
Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau
Kestrel, JOAnn Bergquist
Hogan, Anne Lindsley
Punch, Kim Mroczenski
Kite, Margaret Barton
Fletch, Katie McCullough
Zena, Taney Vyskocil
Surrey, Tamar Cooney
Ellie, Kim Licthenberger
Zoe, Micki Reinhardt
Annie, Carol Ely

Pip, Peggy Martire

Little Sparkle, Tawni Burknap
Cricket, Marilyn Bialas
Jesse, Christine Ballenger
Pippa, Janet Wood

Cajun, Louis Moeckler
Tori, Caryn Thacker
Wesley, Nancy Torosian
Zero, Tamey Yokas

Jet, Amanda Cobb

Jeepers, Kim Kohls
Shiver, Kathryn Kress
Java, Cindy McElligott
Spur, Mary Cheney
Harper, Debbie Constant
Dixie, Jennifer Sumpter

Maisie, Steve Cannon

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2

Premier JWW 16"

1656 P
1674 P

Sat

Sun

Premier JWW 12"

1203
1211
1220

Fri
Fri
Fri

Sun

Sun

Premier JWW 8"

800
801
802
808
810
815
840 P

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sun

Sun

P.J., Mark Mroczenski

Miso, Tamar Cooney

Eddie, Ming-Hui Klix
Cait, Linda Jackson
TJ, Debbie Tabor

Finnick, Jennifer Panattoni
Kash, Pat Sanderson

T. Binx, Barb Scanlan
Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
Ryot, Beth Rogers

Gigolo, Mary Doyle

Rowdy, Jennifer Panattoni

Master/Excellent FAST 24"

2410 M
2417 M
2404 E
2415 E
2419 E
2427 E

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Cool, Pam Juliano

Lennon, Dianne Allen
Thunder, Johanna Ammentorp
Ritz, Heidi Warren

Jest, Tina Fields

Pongo, Phil Nuger

Master/Excellent FAST 20"

2008 M
2019 M
2020 M
2033 M
2034 M
2038 M
2006 E
2028 E
2036 E
2037 E
2049 E
2061 E

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

2107 EP Fri Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

BZ, Michelle Riccelli
Skeeter, John Kinney
KD, Stefanie Cravens
Pink, Todd Whitney
Annie, Carol Ely
Frankie, Julie Wencloff
Essie, Pat Szkwarko
Zoe, Micki Reinhardt
JP, Annette Narel
Maggie, Anne White
Quinn, Betty Smith
CRISPR, Deborah Hanson

Jemma, Judy Morganti

Master/Excellent FAST 16"

1605 M
1609 M Fri
1610M  Fri
1613 M Fri
1615 E
1653 MP  Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Jeepers, Kim Kohls

Katie, Sue Ellen Cassiday
Spur, Mary Cheney
Sinner, Marilyn Paker
Vinny, Ron Bolin

Kelly, Bill Staub

Master/Excellent FAST 12"

1209 E

Fri

Sun

Herbie, Donna Nuger



Ring 2

Master/Excellent FAST 12"

1245 MP Fri Sat Sun
1253 EP Sat

Watson, Kirsten Ahlen

Biscuit, Anne Baker

Master/Excellent FAST 8"

815 M Fri Sun
808 E Sun
Open FAST 20"
2046 Fri Sat
2052 Fri Sat

2067 Fri Sun
2076 Fri Sat
2078 Sat Sun
2079 Fri Sun
Open FAST 16"
1608 Sat Sun
1629 Sun

1655 P Fri Sat

Open FAST 12"
1205 Fri Sat Sun

1208 Sat Sun
1226 Fri Sat Sun
Open FAST 8"
814 Fri Sat
826 Sat Sun

Novice FAST 24C"
2501 B  Fri Sat

Novice FAST 24"
2411 B  Fri Sat

2436 B Sun
2437 B Sat Sun

Novice FAST 20"
2021 B Fri Sat Sun

2022 B Fri

2025B  Fri Sat Sun
2048 B Sat
2057B  Fri Sat Sun
2066 B Fri

2073B  Fri Sun
2086 B Fri Sat
2089B  Fri Sun
2093 A Sun

Novice FAST 16"

1641 B Sun
1646 B Fri Sun
1666 P Sat

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Gigolo, Mary Doyle

Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin

Tear'n, Robin Comp-Zelles
Z, Robert Weber

Brazen, Roberta Whitesides
Spyder-Man, Ellen Lifson
Trig, Katie Grunow

Rhythm, Marilyn Bialas

Java, Cindy McElligott
Giaque, Ellen Miller

Kimi, Kevin Grudem

Chance, Brenda Coffield
Scout, Kim Sipple
Scout, Scott Gibson

Cali, Annie Gerdzunas

Zoey, Ellen Miller

Peyote, Mary Cheney

Treue, Nancy Pritz
Dawn, Shirley Streich

Titan, Tom Rezmer

Zena, Taney Vyskocil
Fiona, Teresa Orman
Rocket, Marietta Huber
Pippa, Janet Wood
Zero, Tamey Yokas
Rose, Ronald McGrath
Glitch, Missi Roland
Tazer, Jessica Buchholz
Syphon, Missi Roland
Addie, Scott Beitzel

Edith, Kelli Nowak
Moiji, Amy Ripepi

Comet, Maria Weber

that may not have been received yet.
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Novice FAST 8" (cont)

830 B Sat Bond, Amy W ukotich
853 P Fri Sat Sun Stormy, Deborah Sazma

Novice FAST 4"
415P Fri Sat Sun Zoe, Lori Bollom

Master/Excellent JWW 16"
1600 M Fri Sat Sun Mario, Johanna Ammentorp

1601 M Sat Sun Octane, Borys Jarymowycz
1602M  Fri Sun  Chip, Colleen Dressler
1603 M  Fri Sat Rok, Dana Pike

1604 M  Fri Sun  Kiko, Amy Ripepi

1605 M Sat Jeepers, Kim Kohls

1606 M Fri Shiver, Kathryn Kress
1607 M Sat Sun Oakley, Colleen Driscoll
1608 M Sat Sun Java, Cindy McElligott

1609 M Fri Sat Sun Katie, Sue Ellen Cassiday

1610 M Fri Sat Spur, Mary Cheney

1611 M Sun  Madison, Hali Bednarz
1612 M Sat Sun Harper, Debbie Constant
1613M  Fri Sat Sun Sinner, Marilyn Paker
1614 M Sun Rev, Mary Beth Wajda
1615 M Sat Sun Vinny, Ron Bolin

1616 M Sat Sun Trump, Terry Santelli
1617 M Sat Sun Dixie, Jennifer Sumpter
1618 M Fri Sat Sun Sami, Sylvia Krpan
1619 M  Fri Link, Tammy Sieburg
1621 M  Fri Sat Sun Canon, John Cassiday
1622 M Fri Maisie, Steve Cannon

1624 M Fri Sat Sun Wicked, Johanna Ammentorp

1625 M Sat Sun Dash, Borys Jarymowycz
1623 E Sun Lexi, Susan Trigourea
1629 E Sat Sun Giaque, Ellen Miller
1630 E Sat Bliss, Michelle Kolb
1632 E Fri Sun  Envy, Fred Krueger
1633 E Sat Sun Baco, Heather Green

1654 MP Fri Sat Sun Winston, Marietta Huber
1655 MP Fri Sat
1656 MP Sat Sun P.J., Mark Mroczenski
1657 MP Sat Sun Maddie, Marion Kasch
1658 MP Fri Sat
1659 MP  Fri Sun  Pauli, Janice Booth
1660 MP Sat Sun Sierra, Aimee Schilling
1662 MP  Fri Sun  Scout, David Booth
1663 MP Sun  Tootles, Hali Bednarz
1664 MP Fri Sat
1665 MP Fri Sat Hidee, Lee Melka

Kimi, Kevin Grudem

Storm, Cindy Martin

Swindle, Dana Pike



Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 16"
1666 MP Sat Comet, Maria W eber

1667 MP Sat Sun Kahlua, Erin Rezmer

Master/Excellent JWW 4"

400 MP Sun  Ananda, Supavee Janlekha
401 MP Sat Sun Emme, Beth Rogers
405EP  Fri Sun  Sailor, Patricia Frost

Master/Excellent JWW 8"
800 M Fri Sat Finnick, Jennifer Panattoni

801 M Fri Sat Sun Kash, Pat Sanderson
802 M Fri Sat Sun T. Binx, Barb Scanlan
803 M Fri Sat Sun Ruby, Mary Doyle

804 M Sat Sun Jett, Linda Raphael

805 M Fri Sat Sun Tonka, Pam Juliano

806 M Sat Sun  Minx, Amy Wukotich

807 M Fri Sat Sun Kermit, Dick Sanderson
808 M Sat Sun  Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
809 M Sat Sun Sizzle, Jennifer Graves
810 M Sat Sun Ryot, Beth Rogers

811 M Fri Sat Sun Daisy, Laura Donaldson
812 M Sat Sun Roscoe, Susan McFarlane
813 M Sat Adidas, Jodi Zandstra
814 M Fri Sat Cali, Annie Gerdzunas
815 M Fri Sat Sun Gigolo, Mary Doyle

816 M Sat Kyndal, Pat Sanderson
838 MP Sat Tucker, Linda Parrilli
839MP Fri Sat Sun Gracie, Brenda Coffield
840 MP  Fri Sat Rowdy, Jennifer Panattoni

Master/Excellent JWW 12"

1200 M Sat Sun Streak, Debbie Tabor
1201 M Fri Sat McCubbie, Scott Persky
1202M Fri Sat Sun Rico Suave, David Ore
1203 M  Fri Sun Eddie, Ming-Hui Klix

1204 M Fri Sat Sun Vesta, Pamela Dural
1205M Fri Sat Sun Chance, Brenda Coffield

1206 M Fri Sat Snickers, Irene Meyer
1207 M Sat Sun  Quinn, Cheryl Sheridan
1208 M Sat Sun Scout, Kim Sipple
1209 M  Fri Sun Herbie, Donna Nuger
1210 M Fri Sat Sun Turbie, Linda Borchers
1211 M Fri Sun  Cait, Linda Jackson
1212M  Fri Sat Flurry, Debbie Tabor
1213 M Sat Reese, Bill Parrilli
1214M Fri Sat Sun Chase, Rosemary Nero
1215 M Sat Riot, Jim Payne

1216 M Fri Sat Sun Aleena, Supavee Janlekha

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 12"

1217 M Sat Sun Gracie, Kevin Wyderka
1218 M Sat Ace, Aimee Schilling

1219 M Fri Sat Gromit, Susan Clingenpeel
1220M  Fri Sat Sun TJ, Debbie Tabor

1221 M Fri Sat Mason, Scott Persky
1226 M Fri Sat Sun Scout, Scott Gibson

1225 E Sat Sun Levi, Nancy Forrester
1242 MP Sat Sun Bailey, Heidi Nelson

1243 MP  Fri Sun Libby, Andrew Ansenberger
1244 MP Fri Sat Zen, Pamela Dural

1245 MP Fri Sat Sun Watson, Kirsten Ahlen
1246 MP Sat Sun Brooke, Debbie Constant

1247 MP Sat Alix, Linda Parrilli
1248 MP Sat Sun Chai, Cindy McElligott
1249 MP  Fri Sun Lexie, Colleen Dressler

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

2000 M Sat Delta, Caryn Thacker

2001 M Fri Sun Mandy, Theresa Przybylski
2002M  Fri Sat Blue, Nancy Torosian
2003 M Sat Sun  Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau
2004M Fri Sat Sun Focus, Tamey Yokas

2005 M Sun  Kestrel, JoAnn Bergquist
2007 M Sat Sun Hogan, Anne Lindsley
2008 M Fri Sun BZ, Michelle Riccelli

2010 M  Fri Sat Sun Jada, Lynn Van Vieet

2011 M Sat Sun Bling, Lise Mason

2013 M Sat Sun Punch, Kim Mroczenski
2014M  Fri Sat Drama, Tamara Fanter
2015 M Sat Sun Treasure, Sandy Heimberg
2016 M Sun Kite, Margaret Barton
2017M  Fri Sat Fletch, Katie McCullough
2018 M Fri Sat Phillip, Gabriela Sloan

2020 M Fri Sat Sun KD, Stefanie Cravens
2021 M Fri Sat Sun Zena, Taney Vyskocil

2023 M  Fri Sat Player, Dana Pike
2024 M Sat Surrey, Tamar Cooney
2025M  Fri Sat Sun Rocket, Marietta Huber
2026 M Fri Sat Trick, Ellen Lifson
2027 M Fri Ellie, Kim Licthenberger
2028 M Fri Zoe, Micki Reinhardt
2029 M Fri Sat Sun Lexi, Sheryl Henry
2030 M  Fri Sat Livy, Shelly Gordon
2031 M Sat Stewie, Beth Watkins
2032M  Fri Sat Riley, Susie Gistenson
2033 M Sun  Pink, Todd Whitney



Ring 2 Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 20" Master/Excellent JWW 24"
2034 M  Fri Sat Annie, Carol Ely 2403 M  Fri Sat Wheelie, Tamara Fanter
2035 M Sat Sun Helix, Deborah Hanson 2404M  Fri Sat Sun Thunder, Johanna Ammentorp
2036 M Fri Sat Sun JP, Annette Narel 2405M Fri Sat Sun Scram, Renee White
2037M  Fri Sat Sun Maggie, Anne White 2406 M Sun  Sultry, John Pittman
2038 M Sat Frankie, Julie Wencloff 2407 M Sun  Sheldon, Mary Beth Wajda
2039 M Sat Sun Pip, Peggy Martire 2408 M Sat Sun Roxie, Lise Mason
2040 M Fri Sun  Sky, Peggy Lurz 2409 M Sat Sun Macho, Tina Gradowski
2041 M Fri Sat Sun Little Sparkle, Tawni Burknap 2410 M Fri Sat Sun Cool, Pam Juliano
2042M  Fri Sun  Cash, Fred Krueger 2411 M Fri Sat Treue, Nancy Pritz
2043 M  Fri Sun  Cricket, Marilyn Bialas 2413M  Fri Sat Sun Cooper, Helen Baloun
2044M Fri Sat Sun Jesse, Christine Ballenger 2414M  Fri Sat Thunder, Shirley Streich
2045M Fri Sat Sun Spike, Carolyn Hesse 2415M  Fri Sat Ritz, Heidi Warren
2046 M Fri Sat Tear'n, Robin Comp-Zelles 2416 M Sat Sun Creek, Ashlee Trotter
2047 M Fri Sun Libby, Judith Gemperline 2417M  Fri Sat Sun Lennon, Dianne Allen
2048 M Sat Pippa, Janet Wood 2418 M Fri Sat Ketch, Robin Comp-Zelles
2050 M Fri Sat Sun Cajun, Louis Moeckler 2420 M Fri Sat Faye, Kim Trzcinski
2051 M  Fri Sat Spice, Marissa Groen 2421 M Fri Sat Sun Oak, Karen Claypool
2052M  Fri Sat Z, Robert Weber 2422 M Fri Sun  Joule, Carol Kluka
2053 M Sat Tori, Caryn Thacker 2423 M Fri Sat Posh, Stacey Moore
2054 M  Fri Sun  Shelby, Theresa Przybylski 2412 E Sat Sun Zip!, Heather Mengarelli
2055M  Fri Sat Wesley, Nancy Torosian 2419E  Fii Sun Jest, Tina Fields
2056 M Sat Sun Tess, Mary Jane Rougeau 2427E  Fri Sat Sun Pongo, Phil Nuger
2057M Fri Sat Sun Zero, Tamey Yokas 2428 E Sat Sun Halo, Susan Spinhirne
2006 E  Fri Sat Essie, Pat Szkwarko 2429 E Sat Sun Stevee, Bruce Bahcall
2009 E Sat Brady, Karen Scobbie Master/Excellent JWW 24C"
2012E Sun  Max, Elaine Nickels 2500 M Fri Vex, Lisa Woodside
2019 E  Fri Sat Skeeter, John Kinney 2501 M Fri Sat Peyote, Mary Cheney
2022 E  Fri Fiona, Teresa Orman
_ _ _ Open JWW 24"
2049E Fri Sat Sun Quinn, Betty Smith 2437 Sat Sun Titan, Tom Rezmer
2061 E Sat Sun CRISPR, Deborah Hanson
n JWW 20"
2062 E Sat Sun Be-A-Tris, Dana George Open J ) 0 L
2067 Fri Sun  Brazen, Roberta Whitesides
2063 E Fri Sat Frisco, Ninette Sandefur ) )
2074 Fri Sun  Andiamo, Douglas Freymann
2064E  Fri Scorch, Wilbert Steiner .
2075 Fri Sat Stanley, Susan Mengel
2065E Fri Sat Sun Rain, Sheryl Henry ) ]
2076 Fri Sat Spyder-Man, Ellen Lifson
2066 E Fri Rose, Ronald McGrath ) )
2077 Fri Sat Aspen, Ninette Sandefur
2097 MP  Fri Satori, Kathryn Kress . )
2078 Sat Sun Trig, Katie Grunow
2098 MP Sat Yankee, Kim Kohls
2009 MP  Sat Sun Jet, Amanda Cobb Open JWW 16
) ) ) 1640 Fri Sat Roo, Marissa Groen
2101 MP Fri Sat Sun Jamie, Alison Rush
. ) 1641 Sun  Edith, Kelli Nowak
2102 MP Fri Padme, Karyn Szaradowski
) 1678 P Sat Takoda, Michelle Kolb
2100 EP  Fri Sun Wedge, Nancy Lee
1679 P Sat Sun Cooper, Joanne Hudak
Master/Excellent JWW 24" .
2400M  Fri Sun Ty, Carol Kluka Open JWW 12
. 1260 P Sun Lacey, Susan Trigourea
2401 M Fri Sat Daughtry, Stacey Moore
1261 P  Fri Sat Garnet, Susan Mengel
2402 M Sat Sun Cooper, Bruce Bahcall

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2
Novice JWW 24" (cont)

2436 B Sun  Dawn, Shirley Streich
2444 A Sun  Shelby, Laura Riedl
2445 A Sat Sun Inga, Esther Trueblood
Novice JWW 20"

2073B  Fri Sun  Glitch, Missi Roland
2079B  Fri Sun  Rhythm, Marilyn Bialas
2080 B Fri Drifter, Cindy Martin
2085B  Fri Sat Rookie, Debbie Hegg
2086 B Fri Sat Tazer, Jessica Buchholz
2087 B Sat Pippa, Karen Scobbie
2088 B  Fri Ana, Pam Schiazzano
2089 B  Fri Sun  Syphon, Missi Roland
2093 A Sun  Addie, Scott Beitzel
2106 P Fri Sun  Sugar, Donna Angeleri
2107 P Fri Sat Jemma, Judy Morganti

Novice JWW 16"
1642B Fri Sat Sun Avery, Denise Schiele

1646 B Fri Sun  Moji, Amy Ripepi
Novice JWW 8"
834 A Sun  Talulla, Jillian Dirks

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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